
         
               

           
             
           

           
               
           
                   
                       
                         
           
                         
               
                   
             
               

   
                 
           

           
             

           
             
                     

               
               
           

           
                   
           
                 
                 
                 

   
           
         
           
                   

                   
             
                       
                   
                     
                 
                   
                       

Grantee Program Director Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Phone Email 
A Better Way Services, Inc Teresa Clemmons PO Box 734 Muncie IN 47308 765‐747‐9107 tc@abetterwaymuncie.org 
Archdiocese of Indianapolis Ashley Holloway 1400 N. Meridian Street Indianapolis IN 46202 317‐509‐3826 aholloway@archindy.org 
AYS, Inc. Leslie Hankins 4755 Kingsway Drive Suite 300 Indianapolis IN 46220 317‐283‐3817 ext 18 lhankins@ayskids.org 
Ball State University Wilisha Scaife Teachers College TC 216 Muncie IN 47306 765‐285‐8560 wgscaife@bsu.edu 
Bartholomew Consolidated School Corp Laura Burbrink 2300 Central Ave Columbus IN 47201 812‐373‐2191 burbrinkl@bcsc.k12.in.us 
Beech Grove City Schools Colleen McGinley 5334 Hornet Avenue Beech Grove IN 46107 317‐850‐6147 cmcginley@bgcs.k12.in.us 
Blue River Services, Inc. Julia Baylor PO Box 547 Corydon IN 47112 812‐738‐4971 brccdir@brsinc.org 
Boys & Girls Club of Huntington County Desiree Frederick 603 E. State Street Huntington IN 46750 260‐356‐1750 desireem.frederick@gmail.com 
Boys & Girls Club of Indianapolis Lee Ann Harris 2236 E. 10th Street Indianapolis IN 46201 317‐920‐4700 ext 24 lharris@bgcindy.org 
Boys & Girls Club of St. Joseph County Kristen Strom 502 E. Sample Street South Bend IN 46601 574‐254‐3719 kstrom@bgcsjc.org 
Christel House Academy Jackie Fann 2717 S. East Street Indianapolis IN 46225 317‐783‐4690 jfann@chacademy.org 
Cloverdale Community School Corp Toni Tomlinson A.L. Johnson Administration Bldg. 310 East Logan Street Cloverdale IN 46120 765‐795‐2495 ext 5510 ttomlinson@cloverdale.k12.in.us 
Communities in Schools of Clark County Michelle Allen 1406 Frederick Avenue Jeffersonville IN 47130 812‐280‐0028 bemiss_michelle@sbcglobal.net 
Communities in Schools of East Chicago Patricia Simes 100 W. Chicago Ave East Chicago IN 46312 219‐397‐6441 ciseastchicago@yahoo.com 
Community Schools of Frankfort Debbie Isgrigg 50 S. Maish Road Frankfort IN 46041 765‐242‐9128 isgriggd@frankfort.k12.in.us 
Crawford County Community Schools Kim Grizzel 177 South Second Street Marengo IN 47140 812‐365‐2530 grizzelkim@msn.com 
Crawfordsville Community Schools 
East Allen Family Resource Center Sharon Wilson 6330 Prize Street Fort Wayne IN 46803 260‐749‐9516 sharon@eastallenfrc.org 
Elkhart Community School Corporation Deb Weaver 2424 California Road Elkhart IN 46514 574‐262‐5678 dweaver@elkhart.k12.in.us 
Evansville‐Vanderburgh School Corp TeQuia Barrett 123 Main Street Evansville IN 47708 812‐435‐8400 tequia.barrett@evsc.k12.in.us 
Franklin Community School Corporation Pamela Millikan 625 Grizzly Cub Drive Franklin IN 46131 317‐346‐8400 millikanp@fcsc.k12.in.us 
GEO Foundation Kyle Rouse 333 N. Pennsylvania Street Suite 1000 Indianapolis IN 46204 317‐713‐4205 kyle.rouse@geofoundation.org 
Hoosier Upland Economic Development Linda Tarr 500 W Main Street Mitchell IN 47446 812‐849‐4447 ltarr@hoosieruplands.org 
Indiana Alliance of Boys & Girls Clubs Lana Taylor 973 North Shadeland Ave Box 296 Indianapolis IN 46219 317‐356‐2308 ltaylor@indianabgc.org 
Ivy Tech Community College‐Central Indiana Kevin Jones 50 W. Fall Creek Indianapolis IN 46208 317‐921‐4960 kjones205@ivytech.edu 
John H. Boner Community Center Regina Trout 2236 E. 10th Street Indianapolis IN 46201 317‐808‐2382 rtrout@enn.org 
Lafayette School Corporation Kimmy Wright 2100 Cason Street Lafayette IN 47904 765‐771‐6128 kschubery@lsc.k12.in.us 
Lake Ridge Schools Sandi Sweeney 6111 West Ridge Road Gary IN 46408 219‐989‐7823 ssweeney@lakeridge.k12.in.us 
LEAP of Noble County Denise Lemmon 833 E. Main Street PO Box 76 Albion IN 46701 260‐636‐7011 dlemmonleap@yahoo.com 
Link (Whitewater College Programs) Mark McCoskey 1300 Spartan Drive Connersville IN 47331 765‐827‐0553 mccoskey@fayette.k12.in.us 
Martin University Dr. Gloria Ameny‐Dixon 2171 Avondale Place PO Box 18567 Indianapolis IN 46218 317‐543‐3621 ext 1052 gamenydixon@martin.edu 
Mary Rigg Neighborhood Center Romona Smith 1920 W. Morris Street Indianapolis IN 46221 317‐639‐6106 ext 222 rsmith@maryrigg.org 
Michigan City Area Schools Herb Higgin 817 W. Lafayette Michigan City IN 46360 219‐873‐2026 ext 310 hhiggin@mcas.k12.in.us 
MSD Mt. Vernon 
MSD Perry Township Elizabeth Jarchow 971 E. Banta Road Indianapolis IN 46227 317‐789‐4812 ejarchow@msdpt.k12.in.us 
MSD Pike Township Kathy Sharpe 6901 Zionsville Road Indianapolis IN 46268 317‐387‐2570 kasharpe@pike.k12.in.us 
MSD Washington Township Judy Fraps 8550 Woodfield Crossing Blvd Indianapolis IN 46240 317‐205‐3332 jfraps@msdwt.k12.in.us 
National Council on Educating Black Children Diana Daniels 3737 N. Meridian Street Indianapolis IN 46208 317‐283‐9081 ncebc@sbcglobal.net 
New Albany‐Floyd County Schools Vince Klein 2230 Green Valley Road New Albany IN 47150 812‐542‐6804 vklein@nafcs.k12.in.us 
North Adams Community School Corp Krista Schloss 625 Staium Drive Decatur IN 46733 260‐724‐7146 schlossk@nadams.k12.in.us 
Perry Central Community School Corporation Dixie Dickerson 18677 Old State Road 37 Leopold IN 47551 812‐843‐5122 ext 139 dixied@pccs.k12.in.us 
Salem Community Schools Jackie Arnold 500 North Harrison Street Salem IN 47167 812‐883‐4473 ext 1011 jarnold@salemschools.com 
Scott County School District 1 Michelle Watts 225 Highway 31 South PO Box 9 Austin IN 47102 812‐794‐8748 michelle.watts@scsd1.com 
South Bend Community School Corporation Scott Dectelides 125 W. Marion Apt 225 South Bend IN 46601 574‐217‐3032 sdactelides@sbcsc.k12.in.us 
South Harrison Community School Corporation Jim Crisp 315 South Harrison Drive Corydon IN 47112 812‐738‐9999 ext 2168 crispj@shcsc.k12.in.us 
Southwest Dubois County School Corporation Chad Schenck SWDCSC Administration Office 113 North Jackson Street Huntingburg IN 47542 812‐683‐3971 ext 5003 schenckc@swdubois.k12.in.us 



             
             

                 
             
             
                   

Steuben County Literacy Coalition Kathy Armstrong 1208 S. Wayne Street Angola IN 46703 260‐665‐1414 kathy.g.armstrong@gmail.com 
Switzerland County YMCA Lori Singer 735 Highway 56 PO Box 113 Vecay IN 47043 812‐427‐9622 lori@switzymca.org 
Starke County Youth Club Irene Szakonyi PO Box 442 Knox IN 46534 574‐772‐1600 ext 1750 info@thescyc.org 
Vigo County School Corporation Holly Pies 686 Wabash Ave Terre Haute IN 47807 812‐462‐4459 hlp@vigoschools.org 
Warrick County School Corporation Jim Hendrickson 300 East Gum Street Boonville IN 47601 812‐897‐6037 jhendrickson@warrick.k12.in.us 
YMCA of Dekalb County Jeanette Randall 310 North Main Street Auburn IN 46706 260‐925‐9622 ext 305 jmrandall68@yahoo.com 


